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Holidays
Tuesday 19 January – CBCA Meeting

Term 1
Monday 25 January - First day of term 
Saturday 6 February – Book Links/Write Links 
Tuesday 16 Feb – CBCA Meeting
Thursday 18 Feb – Romancing the Stars 
Tuesday 29 February – Last Tuesday Book Club 
Saturday 5 March – Book Links/Write Links
9-11 March – Somerset Celebration of Literature
Thursday 10 March - Kids Lit Quiz, Ipswich Heat - Ipswich Girls Grammar School
Friday 11 March - Kids Lit Quiz, Brisbane Heat - Moreton Bay Boys College
Saturday 19 March – Kid’s Lit Quiz Australian Finals in Sydney
Tuesday 15 March – CBCA Meeting
Thursday 24 March - Last day of term 

Holidays
Easter 25 –28 March
Tuesday 29 March – Last Tuesday Book Club
Saturday 2 April – International Children’s Book Day (IBBY)
Saturday 2 April – Book Links/Write Links






Term 2
Monday 11 April - First day of term 
Tuesday 18 April - CBCA Notables announcement and CBCA Meeting
Tuesday 26 April – Last Tuesday Book Club 
Saturday 7 May – Book Links/Write Links
– CBCA Shortlist Rap
16 – 22 May – Sydney Writers Festival
Tuesday 17 May – CBCA Meeting
20 -21 May – CBCA National Conference - Sydney
23 – 29 May - Library and Information Week
Wednesday 25 May – National Simultaneous Storytime 
Tuesday 31 May – Last Tuesday Book Club 
25 May –29 May – Asian Festival of Children’s Content – Singapore (Focus – Japan)
Saturday 4 June – Book Links/Write Links
Monday 6 – Tuesday 7 June – Voices on the Coast
Tuesday14 June – CBCA Meeting
21 – 28 June – Out of the Box Festival
Thursday 23 June – Book Links Annual Lecture in Children’s Literature - SLQ Auditorium - in partnership with QWC and SLQ
Last day of term 24 June

During holidays
Saturday 25 June/ 9 July – Book Links/Write Links
Tuesday 28 June – Last Tuesday Book Club
2 July – CYA Conference in Brisbane






Term 3
Monday11 July - First day of term 
Thursday14 – Friday 14 July – Whitsunday Voices TBC
Tuesday 19 July – CBCA Meeting
Tuesday 26 July – Last Tuesday Book Club 
Saturday 6 August – Book Links/Write Links
Friday 5 – Sunday 7 August – Byron Bay Writers’ Festival (Schools Day Thursday 4 August)
Tuesday 16 August – CBCA Meeting
18 – 21 August – IBBY Congress – Auckland
20 - 28 August – Storylines Festival New Zealand
Friday 19 August – Book Week announcements and event CBCA
Saturday 20 August – Book Week event for children (Joint CBCA/Book Links) TBC
20 – 26 August – Children’s Book Week 
Thursday 25 August – Sunday 4 September – Melbourne Writers Festival 
Monday 29 – Thursday 1 September – Melbourne Writers Festival Schools Program
Tuesday 30 August – Last Tuesday Book Club 
Saturday 3 September – Book Links/Write Links
Wednesday 7 – Friday 9 September – Wordplay - Brisbane Writers Festival 
Wednesday 9 September – Readers Cup Years 7-8, The Edge, SLQ
Thursday 10 Sept – Readers Cup Years 5-6, 
Tuesday 13 September – CBCA Meeting
Friday 16 September - Last day of term

During holidays  
18 – 20 September – TSS International Library Symposium : Space and Place, Power and Purpose
Tuesday 27 September – Last Tuesday Book Club
[bookmark: _GoBack]26 October -3 November – Ubud Writers and Readers Festival TBC
Saturday 1 October – Book Links/Write Links 





Term 4
Tuesday 4 October - First day of term
Saturday 15 October – Book Links AGM 
Monday 17 October – Teacher-Librarians Conference, Toowong (Future Libraries Group)
Tuesday 18 October – CBCA Meeting 
Sunday 23 October – CBCA AGM
Tuesday 25 October – Last Tuesday Book Club
28 – 29 October – Literature Centre Conference Fremantle WA TBC
Saturday 5 November – Write Links
Sunday 6 November – CBCA Planning Day
Tuesday 8 November – Book Links Planning Meeting TBC
Monday 14 – Wednesday 16 November – Story Sports Ipswich Heats (IDTLN)
Wednesday 23 November - Story Sports Ipswich Finals (IDTLN)
Tuesday 29 November – Last Tuesday Book Club
Sunday 27 November – Joint Children’s Lit Social TBC
Saturday 3 December – Book Links/Write Links
Last day of term – 9 December
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